Eszaki vers.ker.

Hosszlitavu csapatbajnoksag

Louny, Zatec, Praga,

Sorszam Egyesulet Neév

Helyezés

1 222

2 236

3 236
4 236

5 Z09

6 236

7 236

8 236

9 221
10 222
11 236
12 Z10
13 236
14 Z10
15 236
16 205
17 Z10
18 226
19 226
20 221
21 236
22 205
23 226
24 222
25 226
26 Z10
27 236
28 226
29 222
30 222
31 205
32 222
33 222
34 Z10
35 226
36 242
37 221
38 205
39 205
40 236
41 236
42 222
43 236
44 226
45 226
46 205
47 236
48 226
49 205
50 Z10
51 226
52 221
53 205
54 205

Olah Janos
Simon Géza
K.F.P.-Team
Méhész Laszlé
Kiraly Mikloés
Férizs Andras
Zavadovics Janos
Gy6r Laszlo
Lérincz Laszlo
Toth Andras
Pataki Roébert
Bencze Istvan
Oroszé&Orosz
Zilahy Laszlo
Gyenes Péter
Harkaly Orban
Kovacs Istvan
Prokop Janos
Horvath - Gardus
Gal Laura
Isaszegi Roébert
Bogadi Gydrgy
Torok Karoly
Zaborczki Istvan
Mikola Vince
Makara Gabor
Mata Ernd

B6di Zoltan
Csaki Bence
Solymosi Istvan
Berencsy Istvan
Kovacs lIstvan
Ladanyi Jozsef
Juhasz Istvan
Liptadk Ferenc
Cselényi Laszlo
Berentés Lajos
Homai Arnold
Fogarassy Laszlo
Ladanyi Gyula
Karolyi L&szlo
Orosz Ferenc
Tékes Lajos
Kéri Istvan
Buza Attila
Himer Gaspar
Borsos Istvan
Farkas Attila
Kala Arpad
Tébisz Lajos
Toth Laszlé
Varadi Attila
Varadi Alex
Farkas Laszlé
Schnek Ferenc

RPRPERPFRPEFRPERPENNNNNDNONOOOORMNORAMNOOOOORARMIOROONOIO N0 ~0 000000

1.1ap
Pontszam
285.60/ 285
245.31/ 245
235.13/ 235
222.29/ 222
210.99/ 226
209.43/ 209
205.58/ 205
194 .84/ 194
187.74/ 187
183.71/ 183
181.37/ 181
180.31/ 180
172.31/ 172
166.53/ 166
152.44/ 152
150.08/ 163
147 .94/ 147
142.48/ 175
137.65/ 137
135.67/ 135
118.89/ 118
115.45/ 115
115.35/ 115
114.67/ 114
93.19/ 93
88.09/ 88
86.84/ 86
86.43/ 86
86.31/ 86
84.42/ 84.
83.23/ 83.
82.28/ 82
77.02/ 77
73.89/ 73.
72.38/ 72
71.00/ 71
65.86/ 65.
60.86/ 60.
60.34/ 60.
57.27/ 57
48.16/ 48
47.74/ 47
39.73/ 39
38.06/ 38
33.92/ 33
29.74/ 29.
29.10/ 29.
26.72/ 26.
24.06/ 24.
23.76/ 23.
22.47/ 22
22.01/ 22
21.79/ 21.
13.02/ 13.
12.86/ 12.



